

Sokha Siem Reap Resort & Convention Center

Instructions

- 1. Please complete the attached form to each item being shipped to Sokha Siem Reap Resort & Convention Center
- 2. Shipping all items to the venue and arranging necessary clearance and delivery to the venue is the responsibility of Sponsor and/or Exhibitor

Name of event: 20th Asian Battery Conference and Exhibition

Event Date: Tuesday 5th – Friday 8 September 2023

Box/Carton number	OF	(Total)
Organisation:		
Contact Name:		-
Contact Mobile:		

Delivery Instructions

Ms. Chhoeum Savery
Area Sales Manager
Sokha Siem Reap Resort & Convention Center
Contact Number +855 16 616 148
Contact Email smrep2@sokhahotels.com

Address: #Road 60, Angkor Cultural & Tourism Complex Junction, Phum Trang, Sangkat Slorkram, Siem Reap, Kingdom of Cambodia.